
AAE Aeronautical & Astronautical Engineering
ABE Agricultural & Biological Engineering
ACC Account
AD Art & Design
AGEC Agricultural Economics
AGR Agriculture
AGRY Agronomy
AMST American Studies
ANSC Animal Sciences
ANTH Anthropology
ASEC Agricultural Sciences Education & Communication
ASM Agricultural Systems Management
AT Aviation Technology
BCHM Biochemistry
BIA Business Information & Analytics
BIOL Biological Sciences
BME Biomedical engineering
BUS Business  
BUSM Business Management
CE Civil Engineering
CEM Construction Engineering Management
CGT Computer Graphics Technology
CHE Chemical Engineering
CHM Chemistry
CIS Computer Information Services
CIT Computer Information Technology
CLPH Clinical Pharmacy
CMET Construction Management & Engineering Technology
CNET Construction Engineering Technology
COM Communication
COMM Communication
CRIM Criminal Justice
CS Computer Science
CSD Communication Science & Disorders
CSR Consumer Science
ECE Electrical & Computer Engineering
ECET Electrical & Computer Engineering Technology
ECON Economics
EDCI Education Curriculum & Instruction
EDFA Education Foundations & Adminsitration
EDPS Educational and Psychological Studies
EDST Education Leadership & Cultural Foundations
EDU Education
EEE Environmental & Ecological Engineering
ENGL English

Courses with Attributes



ENGR Engineering
ENTM Entomology
ENTR Entrepreneurship
ET Electrical Technology
FIN Finance
FIS Forensic & Investigative Sciences
FNR Forestry & Natural Resources
FS Food Science
FVS Film and Video Studies
GRAD Graduate Studies
HDFS Human Development & Family Sciences
HETM Healthcare Engineering Technology Management
HHS Health & Human Sciences
HIST History
HK Health and Kinesiology
HONR Honors
HORT Horticulture
HSCI Health Sciences
HSRV Human Services
HTM Hospitality & Tourism Management
IDE Interdisciplinary Engineering
IDIS Interdisciplinary Studies
IE Industrial Engineering
IET Industrial engineering Technology
INFO Informatics
IST Information Systems & Technology
ITC Information Technology & Computers
KOR Korean
LA Landscape Architecture
LING Linguistics
MA Mathematics
ME Mechanical Engineering
MED Medicine
MET Mechanical Engineering Technology
MGMT Management
MKG Marketing
MSE Materials Engineering
MSTD Museum Studies
MSTE Motorsports Engineering
MUSC Music
NUCL Nuclear Engineering
NUR Nursing
NUTR Nutrition & Dietetics
OBHR Organizational Behavior & Human Resource
OLS Organizational Leadership & Supervision
PACS Peace & Conflict Studies
PBHL Public Health



PHIL Philosophy
PHRM Pharmacy
PHYS Physics
POL Political Science
PPOL Public Policy
PSY Psychological Sciences
PUBH Public Health
RADX Radiological Sciences
SA Study Abroad
SCI General Science
SHRS Health & Rehab Science
SOC Sociology
SPEA Public & Environmental Affairs
SPTM Sports Management
STAT Statistics
SWRK Social Work
TECH Technology
TESM Toursim/Event/Sport Management
THTR Theatre
TLI Technology Leadership & Innovation
WGSS Women Gender & Sexuality Studies

Attribute: COOP - Co-op, INTR - Internship



Subject Course Number Course Attribute Credits

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

INTR 1-4

INTR 1-4

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 1-8

INTR 1-8

INTR 1-6

INTR 1-6

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

AAE

ABE

ACC

AD

AGEC

47800

67800

29199

29299

39599

39699

49500

29199

29299

39399

39499

39599

29199

29299

39399

39499

29199

29299

39399

39499

39599

39699



COOP 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 0-3

INTR 0-3

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 3

INTR 3

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 3

INTR 3

INTR 0

INTR

INTR 3

INTR 3

INTR 1-10

INTR 1-10

COOP 0

59500

29199

ASEC

ASM

69500

39000

34500

AMST

ANSC

ANTH

29299

39399

39499

39599

AGRY

29199

29299

39399

39499

39500

39599

49500

AGR

39001

39399

39499

39599

59500



COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 1

COOP 1

COOP 1

COOP 1

INTR 1

INTR 1

COOP 1

COOP 1

COOP 1

COOP 1

INTR 3

INTR 3

COOP 1

COOP 1

INTR 1-3

INTR 1-3

INTR 0

INTR 0

COOP 0-3

INTR 0-3

COOP 0-3

INTR 0-3

COOP 0-3

INTR 0-3

COOP 0-3

INTR 0-3

29199 COOP 0

29299 COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

39399 COOP 0

39499 COOP 0

39599 COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

BCHM

BIOL

39100

18300

28400

38600

39699

29300

29400

31100

39300

39400

41101

49300

53300

AT

29299

39399

39499

39599



COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 1-3

INTR 1-3

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

INTR 2-3

INTR 2-3

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

CHE

BME

CE

CEM

CGT 30900

29199

29299

59800

19100

29100

39100

39399

39499

39599

39699

29199

29299

48800

29199

29299

39399

39499

39599

39699

69699

48700



COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 1-3

INTR 1-3

CHM

CLPH

COM 26099

29199

29299

36099

39399

39499

39599

46099

49000

65100

65101

69699

39399

39499

39599

39699

39499

39599

39699

29199

29299

39399



INTR 1-3

INTR 1-3

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 4-5

INTR 4-5

INTR 4-5

INTR 4-5

INTR 3

INTR 3

INTR 1

INTR 1

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

INTR 1

INTR 1

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 1

INTR 1

CSR

ECE

ECON

CS

CSD

29199

29299

39040

39599

39699

47001

69300

39399

39499

40300

48000

29199

29299

39599

64800

64900

29199

29299

39399

39499

69500

28401



COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 0-1

INTR 0-1

INTR 0-6

INTR 0-6

INTR 0-10

INTR 0-10

INTR 0-10

INTR 0-10

INTR 0

INTR 0

INTR 1-3

INTR 1-3

INTR 0-10

INTR 0-10

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

69199 COOP 0

69299 COOP 0

69399 COOP 0

69699 INTR 0

INTR 0-6

INTR 0-6

INTR 1-3

INTR 1-3

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

EDCI

EDPS

EDST

26099

29199

39599

39699

48800

69000

29199

29299

39399

39499

69500

69600

69400

69500

EEE

ENGL

ENGR

20001

69400

69500

39399

39499

39599



COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

INTR 1-4

INTR 1-4

INTR 0-4

INTR 0-4

49500

39699

49500

ENTR

69399

69499

69699

29199

29299

39399

39499

39599

39699

39799

39899

46099

69199

69299

39399

39499

39599

36099

29299

ENTM

FIN



COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 0

COOP 0

INTR 0

INTR 1-4

INTR 1-4

INTR 0-18

INTR 0-18

INTR 6-12

INTR 6-12

INTR 6

INTR 6

INTR 1-6

INTR 1-6

INTR 1-3

INTR 1-3

INTR 0-3

INTR 0-3

INTR 1

INTR 1

INTR 9

INTR 9

INTR 3

INTR 3

39900

49200

49201

48000

HK

HONR

40000

49900

HHS

HIST

45000

69300

45500

45800

FVS

GRAD

39499

39599

29199

29299

39399

39499

39599

56000

29199

29299

39399

FNR

FS

HDFS



COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 2

INTR 2

INTR 2

INTR 2

INTR 2

INTR 2

INTR 1-8

INTR 1-8

INTR 0-3

INTR 0-3

INTR 0-3

INTR 0-3

INTR 3

INTR 3

INTR 1

INTR 1

INTR 0

INTR 0

INTR 1-2

INTR 1-2

INTR 0-1

INTR 0-1

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

29199

29299

39399

39499

39599

39699

20200

30000

30200

59001

HTM

IDE

24200

24300

44500

48500

49200

67200

67300

HSCI

29199

29299

39399

39499

39599

HORT



COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

INTR 0-3

INTR 0-3

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

39399

39499

39599

29199

29299

39499

39599

29199

29299

39399

48000

29199

29299

39399

39499

39599

KOR

MA

ME

LA

39499

39599

39699

29199

29299

39399

IE



INTR 0

INTR 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 1

INTR 1

INTR 1

INTR 1

INTR 1

INTR 1

INTR 1

INTR 1

INTR 1

INTR 1

INTR 1

INTR 1

INTR 1

INTR 1

INTR 1

INTR 1

INTR 1

INTR 1

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

29199

29299

39399

39499

39599

39699

39090

39399

39499

39599

59699

39030

39040

39050

39060

39070

39080

29299

39010

39020

29199

39699

MGMT

MSE



INTR 0

INTR 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

INTR 1-4

INTR 1-4

COOP 2

COOP 2

INTR 3

INTR 3

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

39699 INTR 0

COOP 029199

29199

29299

39399

39499

39599

PHRM

PHYS

37500

36200

49100

29199

29299

39399

39499

39599

39699

NUR

NUTR

29199

29299

39399

39499

39599

39699

69600

NUCL



COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

40301 INTR 3

40302 INTR 3

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

INTR 9

INTR 9

INTR 1-9

INTR 1-9

INTR 1-9

INTR 1-9

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR

INTR

INTR 0-3

W4950

39103

SHRS

SOC

19100

29199

29299

39399

39499

39599

48000

10335

10338

PUBH

SA

29199

29299

39399

39499

39599

69700

39399

39499

39599

29299

POL

PSY

SCI



INTR 0-3

INTR 3-6

INTR 3-6

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 1-3

INTR 1-3

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR 0

INTR 0

COOP 0

COOP 0

INTR

INTR

COOP 1-6

COOP 1-6

INTR 3-6

INTR 3-6

INTR 1

INTR 1

INTR 0-2

INTR 0-2

45810

45820

69500

C4020

64000

66900

39399

39499

39599

39699

29299

39599

59000

29199

29199

29299

39399

39499

48900

STAT

TECH

TESM

THTR

TLI


